Yanchenko Volodymyr lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Starobilsk Img", Head

Date of dismissal April 14, 2020

L)

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yanchenko Nadiia Petrivna wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9324
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9324
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30254

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

OunpekTop Oep>xaBHOro
nignpuemcTtBa Ctapobinbcke
NiCOMUCINBCBbKE rocrnogapcTBo
, AnpekTop Hdep>xaBHOro
nignpuemcTtBa Ctapobinbcke
NiCOMUCINBCBbKE rocrnogapcTBo

OnpekTop Oep>xaBHOro
nignpmemcTtBa Ctapobinbcke
NiCOMNCINBCbKE rocnogapcTBo
, AnpekTop Ldep>xaBHoOro
nignpmemcTtBa Ctapobinbcke
NiCOMNCINBCbKE rocnogapcTBo

OnpekTop Oep>xaBHOro
nignpuemctea Ctapobinbcke
NiCOMUCNNBCLKE rocnogapcTBo
, AnpekTtop Ldep>xaBHOro
nignpmnemcTBa Ctapobinbcke
NiCOMUCNNBCLKE rocnogapcTBo

OunpekTop Oep>xaBHOro
nignpuemcTtBa Ctapobinbcke
NiCOMUCINBCBbKE rocrnofgapcTBo
, AnpekTop [dep>xaBHOro
nignpuemcTtBa Ctapobinbcke
NiCOMUCINBCBbKE rocrnogapcTBo

State Enterprise Starobilske
Forestry and Hunting, Director

10 052,75

6 235,88

6 110,11

5 284,37

6 364,14

33
299,09

35
481,42

17
510,67

15
778,80

13
875,29


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170424f2-c29a-48bf-ad2f-444201da8c7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fbee07d-bc65-42f3-bd1b-bd282c6a13d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e699d7cc-8658-4a95-ac9a-22835e7a4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffb0885a-6c73-4b48-88bf-e8bee6f85a03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a4b48f0-7bf4-44d3-8279-9c9d7ed233e5

2015

[

Head of Luhansk Regional
Department for Forestry and
Hunting, Head of Luhansk
Regional Department for
Forestry and Hunting

2 237,51

14
199,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e79483-a274-4037-831a-21bfe1e50976

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

339
328,00

171
120,00

83
175,00

83
175,00

709,00

3

619,00

534,00

534,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170424f2-c29a-48bf-ad2f-444201da8c7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170424f2-c29a-48bf-ad2f-444201da8c7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170424f2-c29a-48bf-ad2f-444201da8c7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fbee07d-bc65-42f3-bd1b-bd282c6a13d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fbee07d-bc65-42f3-bd1b-bd282c6a13d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fbee07d-bc65-42f3-bd1b-bd282c6a13d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e699d7cc-8658-4a95-ac9a-22835e7a4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e699d7cc-8658-4a95-ac9a-22835e7a4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e699d7cc-8658-4a95-ac9a-22835e7a4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffb0885a-6c73-4b48-88bf-e8bee6f85a03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffb0885a-6c73-4b48-88bf-e8bee6f85a03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffb0885a-6c73-4b48-88bf-e8bee6f85a03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a4b48f0-7bf4-44d3-8279-9c9d7ed233e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a4b48f0-7bf4-44d3-8279-9c9d7ed233e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a4b48f0-7bf4-44d3-8279-9c9d7ed233e5

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 49 950,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e79483-a274-4037-831a-21bfe1e50976
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e79483-a274-4037-831a-21bfe1e50976
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e79483-a274-4037-831a-21bfe1e50976
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170424f2-c29a-48bf-ad2f-444201da8c7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fbee07d-bc65-42f3-bd1b-bd282c6a13d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e699d7cc-8658-4a95-ac9a-22835e7a4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffb0885a-6c73-4b48-88bf-e8bee6f85a03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a4b48f0-7bf4-44d3-8279-9c9d7ed233e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e79483-a274-4037-831a-21bfe1e50976

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2017
2016

2015

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

3464.0 sq. m (1)

3464.0 sq. m (1)

3464.0 sq. m (1)

337.8 sq

337.8 sq

337.8 sq

337.8 sq

337.8 sq

337.8 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170424f2-c29a-48bf-ad2f-444201da8c7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fbee07d-bc65-42f3-bd1b-bd282c6a13d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e699d7cc-8658-4a95-ac9a-22835e7a4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffb0885a-6c73-4b48-88bf-e8bee6f85a03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a4b48f0-7bf4-44d3-8279-9c9d7ed233e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e79483-a274-4037-831a-21bfe1e50976
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170424f2-c29a-48bf-ad2f-444201da8c7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fbee07d-bc65-42f3-bd1b-bd282c6a13d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e699d7cc-8658-4a95-ac9a-22835e7a4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffb0885a-6c73-4b48-88bf-e8bee6f85a03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a4b48f0-7bf4-44d3-8279-9c9d7ed233e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e79483-a274-4037-831a-21bfe1e50976

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2017 —
2016 -

2015 —

il
CAREER:

April 17, 2018 — till April 14, 2020
Jan. 14, 2017 — till Feb. 27, 2018

Nov. 11, 2016 — till Dec. 8, 2016

SE "Starobilsk Img", Head

SE "Starobilsk Img", Head

Luhansk Regional Forestry and
Hunting Division, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170424f2-c29a-48bf-ad2f-444201da8c7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fbee07d-bc65-42f3-bd1b-bd282c6a13d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e699d7cc-8658-4a95-ac9a-22835e7a4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffb0885a-6c73-4b48-88bf-e8bee6f85a03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a4b48f0-7bf4-44d3-8279-9c9d7ed233e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e79483-a274-4037-831a-21bfe1e50976
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9324
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9324
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3471
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3471

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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